
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Jesson - (371629) - Team Luton Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.14 504 H 27/10/12 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

1:03.52 495 H 02/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Team Luton 2

1:04.67 469 H 25/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2

1:05.17 458 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Team Luton 3

1:05.32 455 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:05.88 443 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Team Luton 2

1:06.05 440 H 19/10/13 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

1:06.14 438 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:06.40 433 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 2

1:06.79 425 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:06.93 423 F 27/11/11 Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011 Hitchin Team Luton 3

1:07.10 419 F 07/04/13 City of Peterborough Licensed Open Peterborough Team Luton 2

1:08.41 396 H 03/09/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 4

1:08.81 389 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 3

1:08.86 388 H 05/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2

1:09.52 377 H 17/04/11 Team Luton Open Meet London Team Luton 2

1:14.70 304 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 2

1:15.83 290  24/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:16.51 283 H 06/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2

1:25.10 205 H 19/04/09 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Team Luton 2

1:27.37 190  15/11/08 Milton Keynes Open Meet Stantonbury Team Luton 2

1:38.62 132  30/06/07 City of Milton Keynes Stantonbury Team Luton 3

1:47.40 102  14/07/07 Bletchley End of Season Mt Aylesbury Team Luton 3
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1:06.40 433 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 2

1:06.79 425 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:06.14 438 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:06.05 440 H 19/10/13 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

1:07.10 419 F 07/04/13 City of Peterborough Licensed Open Peterborough Team Luton 2

1:03.52 495 H 02/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Team Luton 2

1:05.88 443 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Team Luton 2

1:05.17 458 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Team Luton 3

1:03.14 504 H 27/10/12 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

1:08.81 389 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 3

1:04.67 469 H 25/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2

1:05.32 455 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:06.93 423 F 27/11/11 Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011 Hitchin Team Luton 3

1:08.41 396 H 03/09/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 4

1:09.52 377 H 17/04/11 Team Luton Open Meet London Team Luton 2

1:08.86 388 H 05/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2

1:14.70 304 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 2

1:16.51 283 H 06/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2

1:15.83 290  24/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:25.10 205 H 19/04/09 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Team Luton 2

1:27.37 190  15/11/08 Milton Keynes Open Meet Stantonbury Team Luton 2

1:47.40 102  14/07/07 Bletchley End of Season Mt Aylesbury Team Luton 3

1:38.62 132  30/06/07 City of Milton Keynes Stantonbury Team Luton 3
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